10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Administrative Finance Manager

Human Resources Manager

Scientific Operations Manager

It Manager

Field Supervisor

Public Information Manager

Biologist

Vector Ecologist

Biologist

Field Supervisor

Environmental Biologist

Biologist

It/Gis Assistant

Field Supervisor

Gis Analyst

Lab Assistant Il

Lead Vector Control Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Surveillance

Information Systems

Control Operations

Public Outreach

Surveillance

Surveillance

Surveillance

Control Operations

Surveillance

Surveillance

Information Systems

Control Operations

Information Systems

Surveillance

Control Operations

Total Wages

$176,063

$125,069

$122,573

$116,075

$113,575

$96,332

$93,880

$92,431

$92,053

$83,376

$82,005

$81,764

$79,052

$78,292

$77,789

$70,514

$70,037

$68,466



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lead Vector Control Technician

Vector Control Technician |l

Shop Mechanic

Shop Mechanic

Lab Assistant |

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Vector Control Technician |l

Accounting Technician |

Administrative Clerk

Vector Control Technician |l

Biologist

Vector Control Technician |

Administrative Clerk

Vector Control Technician |

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Control Operations

Control Operations

Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Surveillance

Control Operations

Control Operations

Administration

Control Operations

Administration

Control Operations

Control Operations

Surveillance

Control Operations

Administration

Control Operations

Fleet Maintenance

Administration

$67,649

$66,432

$66,248

$64,917

$64,618

$63,243

$62,402

$61,253

$59,355

$59,185

$58,432

$58,126

$56,462

$55,723

$54,095

$53,815

$53,724

$52,545



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |l

Vector Control Technician |

Vector Control Technician |

Administrative Assistant

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Vector Control Technician |

Maintenance Worker

Lead Supervisor

Vector Control Technician Trainee

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Administration

Bldg & Grounds Maintenance

Bldg & Grounds Maintenance

Control Operations

Surveillance

Control Operations

Control Operations

$51,180

$50,950

$50,227

$50,159

$49,114

$48,846

$48,420

$48,204

$47,298

$44,523

$41,284

$40,017

$37,136

$35,355

$33,659

$31,909

$30,579

$17,994



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Vector Control Technician |

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Seasonal Vector Control Operator

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Coachella Valley Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Control Operations

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

Board of Trustees

$17,269

$10,683

$10,680

$10,119

$9,939

$7,612

$7,425

$7,398

$3,636

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200



73. Board Member Coachella Valley Mosquito and Board of Trustees $1,200
Vector Control District

74. Board Member Coachella Valley Mosquito and Board of Trustees $1,100
Vector Control District



