	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$176,063
2.	Administrative Finance Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$125,069
3.	Human Resources Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$122,573
4.	Scientific Operations Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$116,075
5.	lt Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$113,575
6.	Field Supervisor		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$96,332
7.	Public Information Manager		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Public Outreach	\$93,880
8.	Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$92,431
9.	Vector Ecologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$92,053
10.	Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$83,376
11.	Field Supervisor		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$82,005
12.	Environmental Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$81,764
13.	Biologist		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$79,052
14.	lt/Gis Assistant		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$78,292
15.	Field Supervisor		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$77,789
16.	Gis Analyst		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Information Systems	\$70,514
17.	Lab Assistant II		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$70,037
18.	Lead Vector Control Technician		Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$68,466

19.	Lead Vector Control Technician	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$67,649
20.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$66,432
21.	Shop Mechanic	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fleet Maintenance	\$66,248
22.	Shop Mechanic	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fleet Maintenance	\$64,917
23.	Lab Assistant I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$64,618
24.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$63,243
25.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$62,402
26.	Accounting Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$61,253
27.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$59,355
28.	Accounting Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$59,185
29.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$58,432
30.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$58,126
31.	Biologist	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$56,462
32.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$55,723
33.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$54,095
34.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$53,815
35.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Fleet Maintenance	\$53,724
36.	Administrative Clerk	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$52,545

37.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$51,180
38.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$50,950
39.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$50,227
40.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$50,159
41.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$49,114
42.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$48,846
43.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$48,420
44.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$48,204
45.	Vector Control Technician II	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$47,298
46.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$44,523
47.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$41,284
48.	Administrative Assistant	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$40,017
49.	Utility Worker	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Bldg & Grounds Maintenance	\$37,136
50.	Utility Worker	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Bldg & Grounds Maintenance	\$35,355
51.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$33,659
52.	Maintenance Worker	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Surveillance	\$31,909
53.	Lead Supervisor	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$30,579
54.	Vector Control Technician Trainee	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$17,994

55.	Vector Control Technician I	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$17,269
56.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$10,683
57.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$10,680
58.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$10,119
59.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$9,939
60.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$7,612
61.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$7,425
62.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$7,398
63.	Seasonal Vector Control Operator	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Control Operations	\$3,636
64.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
65.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
66.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
67.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
68.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
69.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
70.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
71.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200
72.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Board of Trustees	\$1,200

73.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito an Vector Control District	d Board of Trustees	\$1,200
74.	Board Member	Coachella Valley Mosquito an Vector Control District	d Board of Trustees	\$1,100